DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
DB0200-0250-10000AA0 URS000022 200 250 14 4 5 EN00
DB0100-0250-10000AA0 URS000023 100 250 14 4 5 EN00
DB70D0-0250-10000AA0 URS000024 70 250 14 4 5 EN00
DB40D0-0846-1Z100AA0 URS000025 40 846 14 10 5 DB3C
DB30D0-0824-1Z100AA0 URS000026 30 824 14 10 5 DB3C
DB20D0-1K26-10200AA0 URS000027 20 1260 14 13 5 EN02
DB0750-0600-1Z100AA0 URS000032 750 600 14 10 5 DB3C
DB0400-0500-10100AA0 URS000033 400 500 14 7 5 EN01
DB0250-0500-10100AA0 URS000034 250 500 14 7 5 EN01
DB0150-0500-10100AA0 URS000035 150 500 29 18 8.5 EN01
DB0100-0975-1Z100AA0 URS000036 100 975 14 10 5 DB3C
DB75D0-1K05-1Z100AA0 URS000037 75 1050 14 10 5 DB3C
DB50D0-1K60-10300AA0 URS000038 50 1600 21 10 5 EN03
DB40D0-2K05-10300AA0 URS000039 40 2050 21 10 5 EN03
DB32D0-2K34-10400AA0 URS000040 32 2340 21 13 5 EN04
DB38D0-3K25-10600AA0 URS000052 38 3248 28 13 5 EN06
DB0200-0480-10100AA0 URS000061 200 480 14 7 5 EN01
DB0100-0954-1Z100AA0 URS000062 100 954 14 10 5 DB3C
DB70D0-1K36-10200AA0 URS000063 70 1364 14 10 5  EN02
DB40D0-2K40-10400AA0 URS000064 40 2400 21 13 5  EN04
DB30D0-3K18-10600AA0 URS000065 30 3182 28 13 5 EN06
DB20D0-4K78-10900AA0 URS000066 20 4775 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB0400-0950-1Z100AA0 URS000068 400 950 14 10 5 DB3C
DB0250-1K53-10300AA0 URS000069 250 1530 21 10 5 EN03
DB0150-2K55-10400AA0 URS000070 150 2550 21 13 5 EN04
DB0100-3K82-10600AA0 URS000071 100 3820 28 13 5 EN06
DB75D0-5K10-10900AA0 URS000072 75 5100 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB50D0-5K10-10900AA0 URS000073 50 5100 29 18 8.5  EN27
DB40D0-9K35-11800AA0 URS000074 40 9350 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB1D60-6K55-10600AA0 URS000096 1.6 6554 28 13 5 EN06
DB21D60-6K55-11800AA0 URS000097 1.6(x2) 6554(x2) 29 18 15.5 EN18
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
YASKAWA
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
Page 1 of 2
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
CROSS REFERENCE
W
(in.)
D
(in.)
H
(in.)
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONSPOST GLOVER
RESISTORS PART
NUMBER
PGR
ENCLOSURE
YASKAWA
PART NUMBER
OHMS WATTS
DB2D10-5K25-10600AA0 URS000100 2.1 5250 28 13 5 EN06
DB4D20-10K5-10900AA0 URS000119 4.2 10500 29 18 8.5 EN09
DB24D20-10K5-10900AA0 URS000120 4.2(x2) 10500(x2) 29 18 15.5 EN09
DB4D20-17K2-11800AA0 URS000122 4.2 17203.2 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB5D20-14K1-11800AA0 URS000125 5.2 14060.8 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB26D80-0915-10300AA0 URS000127 6.8(x2) 915(x2) 21 10 5 EN03
DB6D80-17K41-1Z100AA0 URS000128 6.8 1741 14 10 5 DB3C
DB26D80-17K41-10300AA0 URS000129 6.8(x2) 1741(x2) 21 10 5 EN03
DB6D80-2K20-10200AA0 URS000130 6.8 2203.2 14 13 5 EN02
DB26D80-2K20-10400AA0 URS000135 9.0(x2) 1296(x2) 21 13 5 EN04
DB10D5-3K40-10400AA0 URS000136 10.5 3402 21 13 5 EN04
DB13D6-1K65-10300AA0 URS000140 13.6 1645.6 21 10 5 EN03
DB13D6-3K50-10600AA0 URS000142 13.6 3482 28 13 5 EN06
DB213D6-3K48-11800AA0 URS000143 13.6(x2) 3482(x2) 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB13D6-5K44-10600AA0 URS000144 13.6 5440 28 13 5 EN06
DB213D6-5K44-11800AA0 URS000145 13.6(x2) 5440(x2) 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB18D0-2K64-10600AA0 URS000150 18 2635 28 13 5 EN06
DB218D0-2K64-11800AA0 URS000151 18(x2) 2635(x2) 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB27D2-1K33-10200AA0 URS000152 27.2 1332.8 14 13 5 EN02
DB27D2-2K72-10400AA0 URS000154 27.2 2720 21 13 5 EN04
DB42D5-2K08-10300AA0 URS000156 42.5 2082.5 21 10 5 EN03
DB3D20-12K1-11800AA0 URS000165 3.2 12107 29 18 15.5 EN18
DB23D20-12K1-11800AA0 URS000166 3.2(x2) 12107(x2) 29 18 29.5 EN18
DB33D20-12K1-11800AA0 URS000167 3.2(x3) 12107(x3) 29 18 43.5 EN18
Page 2 of 2